
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

BISTRO MODEL 10-S & 10-T 
 

SPARE PARTS CATALOG 

BISTRO 10-S BISTRO 10-T 



BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

2 

 
TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 
HOPPER & WHIPPER ASSEMBLY Pages 3 - 4 
  
TUBE ASSEMBLY, BIB Page 5 
  
TANK ASSEMBLY Pages 6 - 9 
  
SWITCHES Page 9 
  
DOOR ASSEMBLY Pages 10 - 11 
  
HOSE & TUBE ASSEMBLIES Page 12 
  
PUMP HEAD ASSEMBLY Page 12 
  
MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENTS Pages 13 - 17 
  
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

3 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Hopper & Whipper Assembly 

767195 

 

Whipper Motor, CX-2 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

767196 

 

Base, Mounting Whipper Assembly CX-2 1  EA.  

767390 

 

O – Ring, Whipper Base Red 1 EA. 

781566 

 

Seal, Whipper Shaft 1 EA. 

767197 

 

Impeller, Whipper CX-2 1 EA. 

767200 

 

Nozzle, Whipper CX-2 1 EA. 

767365 

 

Bowl, Whipper Modified CX-2 1 EA. 

767376 

 

Cap, Steam Whipper Modified CX-2 1 EA. 

 
 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW767195?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW767196?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW767390?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781566?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW767197?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW767200?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW767365?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

4 

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Hopper & Whipper Assembly- Continued 

781587 

 

Motor, Auger 90 RPM 24VDC 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

 
1  EA.  

123101 

 

Hopper Assembly, Bistro 10-T Right-hand 12.25” 
[Tall] 

1  EA.  

123102 

 

Hopper Assembly, Bistro 10-T Left-hand 12.25” 
[Tall] 

1 EA. 

123103 

 

Hopper Assembly, Bistro 10 Left-hand 6.25” 
[Short] 

1 EA. 

123104 

 

Hopper Assembly, Bistro 10 Left-hand 6.25” 
[Short] 

1 EA. 

123063 

 

Nozzle, RH Bistro 10  1 EA. 

123064 

 

Nozzle, LH Bistro 10  1 EA. 

781647 

 

Blower Motor Assembly 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781587?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781647?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

5 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Hopper & Whipper Assembly - Continued 

123056 

 

Label, Milk Hopper Bistro 10 1  EA.  

123057 

 

Label, Chocolate Hopper Bistro 10 1 EA. 

Tube Assembly, BIB 

120422 
 

Tube Assembly, BIB 12.00”  1 EA. 

123060 
 

Tube Assembly, BIB 18.00” [Tall Version Only] 1 EA. 

107117 

 

Connector, Scholle 1910L 1 EA. 

120383 
 

Silicone Tubing, Grey 1/4 x 1/2 x 12.00” 1 EA. 

120683 

 

Clamp, SNP6-10C2 Black [Small] 1 EA. 

120684 

 

Clamp, SNP8-10C2 Black [Large] 1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW120422?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW123060?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW107117?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

6 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tube Assembly, BIB - Continued 

122069 

 

Hose, Barb – Angled Stem .64 1  EA.  

123061 
 

Silicone Tube, Grey 1/4 x 1/2 x18.00” [Tall Version Only] 1 EA. 

Tank Assembly 

123008 

 

Tank Assembly, 1600W Bistro 10 1  EA.  

NA 

 

Tank Assembly, 1400W Bistro 10 [Canada] 1 EA. 

123111 

 

Muller Valve, 110V with Grommet 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

111634 

 

Hose Clamp, .459 ID 1 EA. 

123117 

 

Solenoid Valve, Dump 12V  8” Vent Bistro 10 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

120577 
 

Silicone Tubing, 5/16 x 7/16 x 20.00” 1 EA. 

 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW123111?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111634?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW123117?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

7 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tank Assembly - Continued 

121898 
 

Silicone Tubing, 5/16 x 1/2 x 13.50” 1  EA.  

120898 

 

Tank Only, With Insulation 1  EA.  

120899 
 

Tank Lid Assembly, 1600W 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

100269 

 

Bracket, Hi Limit Thermostat 1  EA.  

101938 

 

Silicone Grommet, .359ID x .875OD 1  EA.  

500398 
 

Probe Assembly, 1.818” With Bushing 1  EA.  

500350 

 
Grommet, Probe Bushing 5/16” 1 EA. 

111593 

 

Manual Thermostat, Vertical Tabs 221F 25A 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

 
 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW120899?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100269?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW101938?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW500398?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW500350?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111593?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

8 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tank Assembly - Continued 

120927 

 

Tank Lid Only, Punched 1  EA.  

120928-10 
 

Main Element, 1600W 120V 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

NA 
 

Main Element, 1400W 120V [Canada] 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

 
1  EA.  

151677 

 

Temperature Probe, Dual 7.312” 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

500038 

 

Silicone Grommet, No Slit .060 1  EA.  

120929 

 

Gasket, Tank LCD 1 Series 1  EA.  

120933 
 

Retaining Bracket, Tank LCD 1 Series 1 EA. 

121348 

 

Silicone Tube, Right Angle Con 7” 1 EA. 

 
 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW151677?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW500038?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

9 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tank Assembly - Continued 

121897 
 

Silicone Tubing, 5/16 x 1/2 x 8.375” 1  EA.  

121896 
 

Silicone Tubing, 5/16 x ½ x 12.50” 1  EA.  

201175 

 

Solenoid Valve, .50 Restrictor 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

400001 

 

Washer, SS Element 1  EA.  

411039 
 

Hose Clamp, .510 ID 1  EA.  

Switches 

103416 

 

Waste Bin Switch, Push/Pull 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

110626 

 

On – Off Switch, Power 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

100343 

 

Flush Switch  
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW110626?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100343?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

10

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Door Assembly  

123005-BPC 

 

Door Assembly, BPC Bistro 10 [Short Version] 1  EA.  

123045-BPC 

 

 Door Assembly, BPC Bistro 10 [Tall Version] 1  EA.  

100191 

 

Nut, Hex 6-32 SS 1  EA.  

100212 

 

Washer, #6 External Lock SS 1  EA.  

105043-B 

 

Screw, 6-32 x 3/8 PPHMS With Washer Black 1  EA.  

111668 

 

Nut, Acorn 6-32 Locking SS 1 EA. 

121301 
 

Magnet, Door 1 EA. 

121302 

 

Bumper, Clear 11/32 x 5/64 1 EA. 

 
 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100191?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100212?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW105043?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111668?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

11

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Door Assembly - Continued  

123097 

 

Label, Door Bistro 10 [Tall Version] 
Silver 

1 EA. 

123098 

 

Label, Door Bistro 10 [Short Version] 
Silver 

1  EA.  

767402 
 

Display Board, Blue 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

781259-B 

 

Hinge, Female Black 
[Replaces 781259 Female Hinge SS] 

1 EA. 

781258-B 

 

Hinge, Male Black 
[Replaces 781258 Male Hinge SS] 

1 EA. 

123046 

 

Label, Door Bistro 10 [Tall Version]  
Burgundy 

1 EA. 

400521 

 

Label, Door Bistro 10 [Short Version 
Burgundy 

1 EA. 

     

 
 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781259?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781259?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781258?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781258?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

12

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Hose & Tube Assemblies  

123051  Silicone Tubing, 5/16 x 7/16 x 2.00” 1  EA.  

123054  Silicone Tubing, 5/16 x 7/16 x 1.25” 1  EA.  

767398 
 

Hose, PVC Grey 1.25 x 1.56 x 17” 1  EA.  

121895 
 

Silicone Tubing, 5/16 x 1/2 x 24.00” 1  EA.  

Pump Head Assembly 

104155 

 

Pump Head Assembly 1  EA.  

104190 

 

Motor Assembly, Pump – 3 Roller 1  EA.  

120493 
 

Pump Head Assembly Kit 1  EA.  

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW104155?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW120493?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

13

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components  

100078 

 

Foot, Bumper With screw 1  EA.  

100177 

 

Elbow, Male 1/4F x 1/8P 1  EA.  

101377 

 

Fitting, Solenoid 1/8P  1  EA.  

101938 

 

Silicone Grommet, .359ID x .875OD 1 EA. 

104151 

 

Check Valve, Duck .301 x 0.656 1  EA.  

104161 

 

Chamber, Mix Double Stem [Tall Version Only] 1  EA.  

121294 

 

Chamber, Mix Double Stem One Out [Short Version Only] 1 EA. 

105115 

 

Transformer, 120VP 24VCT 40VA 1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100078?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100177?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW101377?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW101938?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW104151?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW104161?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW105115?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

14

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

111058 
 

Silicone Elbow, 4” Valve To Inlet 1  EA.  

111634 

 

Hose Clamp, .459ID 1  EA.  

120436 

 

Spring Retainer Clip, Mix Chamber 1  EA.  

123018 

 

Nozzle, Dispense Bistro 10 1 EA. 

123028 
 

Bulkhead With Shield, Bistro 10 1  EA.  

123068 
 

Coupler, 3/8” (CO-6NK) 1  EA.  

205083 

 

Bulkhead Union, 1/4 Tube 1 EA. 

700021 

 

Knurled Nut, 8-32 Brass 1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111058?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111634?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW123018?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW205083?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW700021?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

15

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

781697 

 

Clamp, Adhesive 1  EA.  

781718 

 

Manifold, Suction 1  EA.  

781843 

 

Power Cord, 14/3 With Shrink 1  EA.  

784025 

 

Drip Tray, 12” Plastic MC2 1 EA. 

123069 

 

Drip Tray, 12” With Drain Bistro 10 1  EA.  

123002 

 

Grid, Drip Tray Cover, SS Bistro 10 1  EA.  

121347 

 

Silicone Tube, Right Angle 18.5” 1 EA. 

120493 NA Pump Head Assembly Kit 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781697?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781718?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781843?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW120493?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

16

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

123021 

 

Board Assembly, Bistro 10 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

121295 

 

Bracket, Mounting Mix Chamber 1  EA.  

123017 

 

Bracket, Mounting Hosed Position Bistro 10 1  EA.  

123067 

 

Elbow, Silicone 2.25 Inches 1 EA. 

100054 

 

Lock Washer, #8 SS  
[Used To Secure Retaining Bracket To Tank Lid & Fan] 

1 EA. 

781533 

 

Screw, 8-32 x 7/8 PPHMS SS  
[Used To Secure Retaining Bracket To Tank Lid] 

1 EA. 

121929 

 

Tray, Coffee Bin 1/2 Gallon Bistro 10 1 EA. 

103600 

 

Fan Assembly 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100054?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW103600?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

17

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

121470 
 

Power Converter Assembly, 24AC/12VDC 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

781539 

 

Screw, 8-32 x 1 3/8 PPHMS SS 1  EA.  

100061 

 

Nut, 8-32 Hex SS 1  EA.  

122992 

 

LED & Harness, Bistro 10 1 EA. 

121404 
 

Spring, 5.5” Peristaltic Pump [104155] 1 EA. 

121406 
 

Spring, 4.0” Peristaltic Pump [104155] 1 EA. 

111622 

 

Brush, Tube 1 EA. 

104023 

 

Hook, Brush 1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW781539?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100061?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW104155?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW104155?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW111622?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

18

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

NA 
 

Tank Lid Assembly, 1400W [Canada] 1  EA.  

500384 

 

Probe Assembly Kit, 1.818” 
[Consists of: 1 ea. of 500350 - Grommet, 

500398 - Probe Assy., & Instruction] 
1  EA.  

900083 

 

Easy Clean Solution, Scholle 1  EA.  

780479 
 

Resistor Assembly, 510K 1W 1  EA.  

110958 

 

Relay, 12V DC 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

202103 
 

Strainer Assembly, 1/4" Flare SS 1  EA.  

202104 
 

Body Only, Flow Control – Strainer SS 1 EA. 

110114 

 

Screen, Flow Control – Strainer 1 EA. 

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW500384?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW500350?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW500398?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW900083?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW110958?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW110114?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

19

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

202104 
 

Body Only, Flow Control – Strainer SS 1 EA. 

120403 

 

Cap, Flow Control – Strainer 1/4" Flare SS 1  EA.  

100294 

 

Cap, Flow Control 1/4" Flare 1  EA.  

790019 

 

Nylon Gasket, Flow Control 1  EA.  

704209 

 

Swivel Nut Assembly, 1/4" x .030” x 1.5” 1  EA.  

122066 

 

Fitting, Barb 1.44” Large Tail, LCD 
[Part of the Pump Assy. 104155] 

1 EA. 

122067 

 

Fitting, Barb 1.049” Small Tail, LCD 
[Part of the Pump Assy. 104155] 

1 EA. 

     

 
 

http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW100294?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW790019?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW704209?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW104155?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/newco/NW104155?pt-manual=NW-Bistro-10_pm.pdf


BISTRO 10S & BISTRO 10T 
LIQUID COFFEE SPECIALTY DRINK MACHINE 

3-18-2020                                           NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

20

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Left Blank Intentionally 
 


